

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).24397-
24398/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 20/05/2009 in CWP No.3542/2008,CWP No.3383/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

WALAITI RAM CHARAN DASS & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 19/03/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Petitioner(s) Mrs. Amita Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra,Adv.
Mr. Jaswant Pursoja, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

A letter has been circulated by the advocate for the respondent Nos. 2 and 3 seeking time for filing counter-affidavit.

List the matter after six weeks.

Counter-affidavit may be filed within four weeks from today.

Rejoinder-affidavit, if any, may be filed within two weeks therefrom.

(Pardeep Kumar) (Renuka Sadana)
Court Master Court Master