

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).24397-
24398/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 20/05/2009 in CWP
No.3542/2008,CWP No.3383/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA
AT CHANDIGARH)

WALAITI RAM CHARAN DASS & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 07/05/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

For Petitioner(s) Mrs.Amita Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. T.S. Doabia, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra,Adv.
Mr. Jaswant Pirsoya, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

By way of last chance, one more opportunity is
granted to the respondent Nos. 1 and 2 to file counter-
affidavits on or before July 10, 2012.

Rejoinder-affidavit, if any, may be filed by the
petitioners within two weeks therefrom.

List the matters thereafter.

(Pardeep Kumar) (Renu Diwan)
Court Master Court Master