

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 24397-24398/2010

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 20/05/2009  
in CWP No.3542/2008, CWP No.3383/2009, CWP No.3542/2008 in CWP No.  
3383/2009 passed by the High Court of Punjab & Haryana at  
Chandigarh)

WALAITI RAM CHARAN DASS &amp; ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With interim relief and office report)  
(For final disposal)

Date : 22/04/2016 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs. Amita Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.T.S.Doabia, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.  
Mr.Saksham Maheshwari, Adv.Upon hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List in the first week of July, 2016.

(SATISH KUMAR YADAV)  
AR-CUM-PS(TAPAN KR.CHAKRABORTY)  
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
SATISH KUMAR YADAV  
Date: 2016.04.22  
16:37:03 TLT  
Reason: