

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C).....CC  
No(s). 21640/2016

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 18/05/2016  
in CWP No. 3210/2015 passed by the High Court of Punjab & Haryana  
at Chandigarh)

PUNJAB MANDI BOARD AND ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S. NOHAR CHAND SUBHASH CHAND & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refiling  
SLP and office report)

Date: 09/12/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Gurinder Singh Gill, Adv.  
Mr. P.P. Nayak, Adv.  
Mr. Ajay Pal, AOR  
Ms. Rekha Rani, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Perused the Office Report dated 6-12-2016.

Delay condoned.

Tag with Special Leave Petition (Civil) Nos.28275-28284 of  
2015 (@ SLP .....CC Nos.17416-17425 of 2015) & Special Leave  
Petitions (Civil) Nos.24397-24398 of 2010 (@ SLP ... (CC)  
Nos.6210-6211 of 2010).

(VISHAL ANAND)  
COURT MASTER

(SNEH LATA SHARMA)  
COURT MASTER

