

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. PAWAN DEV KOTWAL

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).  
28275-28284/2015

SECRETARY, PUNJAB MANDI BOARD &amp; ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S. NARANG FRUIT AGENCY &amp; ORS. ETC. ETC.

Respondent(s)

Date : 06/03/2017 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Siddharth Jain, Adv.

Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shree Pal Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Fresh steps to be taken for service of respondent No.1 in  
SLP(C) No.28278/2015 within two weeks. Notice thereafter be  
issued. Dasti, in addition, is allowed.

Pleadings in respect of the remaining respondents is  
complete.

List again on 5.4.2017.

(PAWAN DEV KOTWAL)  
Registrar