

Mr.Amita Gupta, Adv.
Ms.Neha Tyagi, Adv.

Mr.Ugra Shankar Prasad, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr.A.Tewari, Adv.
Ms.Eliza Bar, Adv.
Mr.Shree Pal Singh, Adv.
Mr.Riju Mani Talukdar, Adv.

Mr.Jagjit Singh Chhabra, AOR

Ms.Manjula Gupta, AOR

Mr.Prem Sunder Jha, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused letter dated 11.03.2019.

In view of letter circulated by learned counsel for respondent, seeking adjournment, list the matters after one week.

(Ashok Raj Singh)
Court Master

(Chander Bala)
Court Master